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Invoice No: 30

Total Exclusive of VAT
15% VAT Amount
Total Inclusive of VAT

Recovery of advance payment
Inculsive 5% VAT

Deduct retention
Other Deduction
Net Amount SAR

3,566,109.15
534,916.38
4,101,025.53

(0.00)

(0.00)
(0.00)
1,367,008.51
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Bank Information:
Bank name: The Saudi British Bank.

A/C Name: Branch of China Railway 18th Bureau Co

A/C NO: 021487384014
IBAN No.: SA0445000000021487384014
SWIFT CODE.: SABBSARI
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